Labmix

find your standards

Coal - Ash, RM, Fly Ash, Powder

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Text/Information

IRANT-12-1-02
50 g (powder)

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
Aluminium (Al)
Arsenic (As)
Barium (Ba)
Calcium (Ca)
Cerium (Ce)
Cobalt (Co)
Chromium (Cr)
Caesium (Cs)
Copper (Cu)
Europium (Eu)
Iron (Fe)
Potassium (K)
Lanthanum (La)
Magnesium (Mg)
Manganese (Mn)
Sodium (Na)
Nickel (Ni)

Lead (Pb)
Rubidium (Rb)
Silicon (Si)
Strontium (Sr)
Thorium (Th)
Titanium (Ti)
Vanadium (V)

Zinc (Zn)

CAS number
[7429-90-5]
[7440-38-2]
[7440-39-3]
[7440-70-2]
[7440-45-1]
[7440-48-4]
[7440-47-3]
[7440-46-2]
[7440-50-8]
[7440-53-1]
[7439-89-6]
[7440-09-7]
[7439-91-0]
[7439-95-4]
[7439-96-5]
[7440-23-5]
[7440-02-0]
[7439-92-1]
[7440-17-7]
[7440-21-3]
[7440-24-6]
[7440-29-1]
[7440-32-6]
[7440-62-2]
[7440-66-6]

Concentration/Value
16,1
0,00739
0,109
1,49
0,0322
0,00524
0,0189
0,00201
0,0231
0,000499
5,17
0,651
0,0164
0,581
0,0441
0,361
0,0105
0,00408
0,0069
22,9
0,0583
0,00239
3,61
0,0558
0,0221
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Tel:
Fax:
Web:
E-Mail:

Method

+49 (0) 2852 96064 00
+49 (0) 2852 96064 24
www.labmix24.com
info@labmix24.com

Source



